



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RSA 257/2017 & CM APPL. 39523/2017, CM APPL. 39524/2017**

RAJNI MANUJA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Akhil Sachan and Ms. Gauri Jha,
Advocates.

versus

DDA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shashank Bajpai and Mr. Stuti
Karwal, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

16.04.2025

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 12th August 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 16, 2025

SS